JANAKI DEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND RESEARCH, PUNE



(A CONSTITUENT INSTITUTE OF SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY) (Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi & D.T.E. Maharashtra)

INSTITUTE CODE - 462, AICTE PERMANENT ID - 1- 4613434841, AISHE CODE - C -62147, D.T.E. CODE - 6941, D.T.E. CHOICE CODE 694110110

Website: www.sndt.ac.in | Email: jdbimsrpune@sndt.ac.in

Maharshi Karve Vidyavihar, Karve Road, Pune 411038

Ref.No.

Date:

SPORTS FACILITIES

OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES			
Sr. No.	EVENT	QUANTITY	GROUND / PLACE
1	BASKET BALL	01 COURT	CAMPUS
2	VOLLEYBALL	01 COURT	CAMPUS
3	KABADDI	01 COURT	CAMPUS
4	CRICKET	01 GROUND	CAMPUS
INDOOR ACTIVITIES			
1	CHESS	02 SET	RECREATION ROOM
2	TABLE TENNIS	01 TABLE	RECREATION ROOM

Director (Addl. Charge)
Janaki Devi Bajaj Institute of
Management Studies & Research
Pune Campus



JANAKI DEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

WOMEN OF THE REST.

STUDIES AND RESEARCH, PUNE

(A CONSTITUENT INSTITUTE OF SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY)
(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi & D.T.E. Maharashtra)

INSTITUTE CODE - 462, AICTE PERMANENT ID - 1- 4613434841, AISHE CODE - C -62147, D.T.E. CODE - 6941, D.T.E. CHOICE CODE 694110110

Website: www.sndt.ac.in | Email: jdbimsrpune@sndt.ac.in

Maharshi Karve Vidyavihar, Karve Road, Pune 411038

Ref.No.











Janustani

Director (Addl. Charge)
Janaki Devi Bajaj Institute of
Management Studies & Research
Pune Campus

